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KLASSE R    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal .22)

1 Nikolai Larsen Bø R 26 17 26 26 26 26 22 26 130

2 Gøran Dybdal Bø R 17 26 22 22 19 26 22 118

3 Henning Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø R 16 22 17 17 19 22 17 97

4 Jakop Mortensen Andenes R 19 19 22 17 19 96

5 Henning Alsos Andenes R 16 16 17 14 14 16 79

6 Daniel Larsen Bø R 16 16 15 19 66

7 Simen Berg Nøkleby Kvæfjord R 19 16 17 52

8 Mari Benjaminsen Dverberg R 22 19 41

9 Tobias Knutsen Sortland R 15 15 30

10 Kevin V. Grav Dverberg R 15 15 30

11 Thomas Solås Ramsund R 16 16

KLASSE ER    (11-12-13 år, KUN kal 6,5. 14-15 år kal .22 eller 6,5)

1 Lars Bakkejord-Johnsen Bø ER 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Mari Benjaminsen Dverberg ER 22 22 19 22 19 19 104

3 Magnus Wangsbro Rabben Bø ER 22 19 19 19 17 19 17 22 101

3 Niklas V. Grav Dverberg ER 22 22 44

5 Sander Krogh Vestvågøy ER 22 22

6 Mikal Enoksen Kvæfjord ER 16 16

7 Terje Andreas Solås Ramsund ER 15 15

8 Malin Torbjørnsen Napp ER 14 14



KLASSE JR
1 Øystein Sjåvoll Dverberg JR 26 26 26 26 26 26 130

2 Joakim Andersen Melbo JR 19 19 22 60

3 Erlend Sæther Andenes JR 26 26 52

4 Joakim Rørnes Trondenes JR 22 22 44

5 Nicoline Olsen Trondenes JR 17 17 34

6 Ingrid Johansen Bjerkvik JR 22 22

7 Marius Lorentzen Vestvågøy JR 19 19

8 William Brandt Vestvågøy JR 17 17

9 Even Torbjørnsen Napp JR 16 16

KLASSE V65
1 Eilif Andersen Sortland V65 26 26 26 26 26 26 22 26 130

2 Harry Schaug Dverberg V65 19 19 22 22 22 17 22 107

3 Roald Hoseth Ballangen V65 22 22 26 70

4 Hennie Larsen Lødingen V65 19 19

KLASSE V73
1 Jan S. Johansen Dverberg V73 14 17 22 17 22 19 9 26 106

2 Rune Olsen Andenes V73 16 15 16 26 26 17 15 17 102

3 Olav Solstrand Dverberg V73 15 19 19 17 22 11 22 99

4 Asbjørn Andersen Melbo V73 19 19 19 26 14 97

5 Knut Rabben Bø V73 22 16 17 16 16 16 12 19 90

6 Erling Thoresen Narvik V73 26 26 22 74

7 Magnus Aagaard-Nilsen Vaagakallen V73 26 22 16 64

8 Torgeir Olsen Kjøpsnes V73 17 22 19 58

9 Hans Olai H. Mikalsen Narvik V73 26 26

10 Kåre Garnes Narvik V73 17 17



11 Nils A. Larsen Lødingen V73 13 13

12 Agnar Karlsen Falken V73 10 10

KLASSE 1
1 Arnbjørg Danielsen Bø 1 19 17 26 26 22 15 22 26 122

2 Elin J. Mortensen Andenes 1 22 22 19 22 19 104

3 Steinar Vollan Dverberg 1 26 26 26 16 94

4 Lise Grav Dverberg 1 17 19 19 55

5 Ida Johanne Klaussen Bø 1 22 22 44

6 Hanne Siren Wikhaug Dverberg 1 26 26

7 Ann Ragnhild Mortensen Kvæfjord 1 26 26

8 Øyvind Olsen Bø 1 22 22

9 Kerstin Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 1 17 17

KLASSE 2
1 Jim Arne Vikestad Melbo 2 17 26 22 22 26 22 22 26 122

2 Dag Rune Karlsen Sortland 2 16 19 22 17 22 96

3 Tove Mette Gammelmoe Dverberg 2 16 15 17 17 16 19 19 88

4 Britt Elin Rabben Bø 2 15 16 19 16 19 17 87

5 Rune Schaug Dverberg 2 26 26 26 78

6 Lasse Grønbeck Sortland 2 26 17 43

7 Sigbjørn Nilsen Napp 2 22 19 41

8 Frode Sæther Andenes 2 19 22 41

9 Niclas Andersen Melbo 2 26 26

10 Odd Egil Solberg Sortland 2 19 19

11 Bjørn Kjæreng Bardu 2 17 17

12 Geir Inge Sørgård Bardu 2 16 16

KLASSE 3



1 Kurt-Arne Rabben Bø 3 22 22 19 22 15 19 104

2 Asbjørn Jensen Bø 3 26 26 26 19 97

3 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 26 26 17 26 95

4 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 19 16 22 57

5 Kjell Bjarne Pettersen Sortland 3 19 26 45

6 Lasse Gyltnes Ramsund 3 22 22 44

7 Willy Nordgaard Sortland 3 17 22 39

8 Tor Anders Markussen Kvæfjord 3 26 26

9 Lasse Gyltnes Ramsund 3 22 22

10 Bent Glad Trondenes 3 19 19

KLASSE 4
1 Torfinn Johnsen Bø 4 26 22 26 26 19 26 19 126

2 Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 4 22 16 22 22 26 16 22 114

3 Torben Knudsen Melbo 4 22 17 26 65

4 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 17 17 22 56

5 Kjetil Inge Olsen Trondenes 4 19 26 45

6 Rolf Harry Johansen Trondenes 4 16 19 35

7 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 26 26

8 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 22 22

9 Aleksander Tobias Stabell Bjerkvik 4 19 19

10 Thorbjørn Solås Ramsund 4 17 17

11 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 4 16 16

12 Terje Mellem Bjerkvik 4 15 15

KLASSE 5
1 Tom Marius Gjertsen Klavik Trondenes 5 26 26 22 74

2 Bård Korneliussen Kvæfjord 5 22 22 17 61

3 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 19 19 19 57



4 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 5 26 26

KLASSE V55
1 Jan Aksel Fredriksen Dverberg V55 26 26 26 26 26 26 22 26 130

2 Will-Arne Jakobsen Sortland V55 19 22 17 22 22 14 22 107

3 Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen V55 22 19 19 19 19 19 12 19 98

4 Roald Søfting Ramsund V55 22 22 19 63

5 Erling Frantzen Bjerkvik V55 26 26

6 Jørn Petter Brun Pedersen Bø V55 17 17

7 Magnus Riisnæs Trondenes V55 17 17

8 Svein Inge Nordkild Bjerkvik V55 16 16

9 Aage L. Andreassen Bjerkvik V55 15 15

10 Fritz Melsbø Ramsund V55 13 13

KLASSE 3 - 5
1 Torfinn Johnsen Bø 4 19 15 22 26 19 22 17 108

2 Anne Karin Steffensen Sortland 4 16 11 19 19 22 16 22 98

3 Tom Marius Gjertsen Klavik Trondenes 5 26 26 19 71

4 Asbjørn Jensen Bø 3 12 16 26 16 70

5 Kurt-Arne Rabben Bø 3 11 13 16 14 5 15 69

6 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 26 15 7 19 67

7 Torben Knudsen Melbo 4 19 17 26 62

8 Bård Korneliussen Kvæfjord 5 22 22 16 60

9 John Olav Solaas Kvæfjord 5 17 19 17 53

10 Finn H. Andersen Melbo 4 14 12 22 48

11 Lasse Gyltnes Ramsund 3 17 17 9 43

12 Kjell Bjarne Pettersen Sortland 3 16 22 38

13 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 3 13 6 16 35



14 Kjetil Inge Olsen Trondenes 4 15 17 32

15 Willy Nordgaard Sortland 3 15 17 32

16 Rolf Harry Johansen Trondenes 4 13 14 27

17 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 26 26

18 Anders Kruhaug Bjerkvik 5 26 26

19 Jan-Kato Utby Bardu 4 15 15

20 Aleksander Tobias Stabell Bjerkvik 4 14 14

21 Thorbjørn Solås Ramsund 4 13 13

22 Tor Jostein Jenssen Bardu 4 12 12

23 Terje Mellem Bjerkvik 4 11 11

24 Tor Anders Markussen Kvæfjord 3 10 10

25 Bent Glad Trondenes 3 8 8


